154
www.abb.co.uk/lowvoltage email  LV.enquires@gb.abb.com Telephone  02476 368500 Facsimile  02476 368401
6
Terminal Blocks
SNK Terminal Blocks (price per 100)
General Accessories (Markers)
Product Hierarchy
300010
Type Description Order Code Price
MC612
MC612 marker card - contains 39 blank 6mm x 12mm tags (white)
[pack size = 22]
1SNK150000R0000 94.81
MC612PA
MC612PA marker card - contains 100 blank 6 x 12mm tags (white)
[pack size =20]
1SNK159999R0000 114.66
MC612PA MC612PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [1->10] 1SNK150011R0000 173.00
MC612PA MC612PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [11->20] 1SNK150021R0000 173.00
MC612PA MC612PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [21->30] 1SNK150031R0000 173.00
MC612PA MC612PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [31->40] 1SNK150041R0000 173.00
MC612PA MC612PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [41->50] 1SNK150051R0000 173.00
MC612PA MC612PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [51->60] 1SNK150061R0000 173.00
MC612PA MC612PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [61->70] 1SNK150071R0000 173.00
MC612PA MC612PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [71->80] 1SNK150081R0000 173.00
MC612PA MC612PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [91->100] 1SNK150101R0000 173.00
MC612PA MC612PA marker card - horizontal [1->100] 1SNK155011R0000 173.00
MC612PA MC612PA marker card - horizontal 100 x 1SNK158041R0000 173.00
MC612PA MC612PA marker card - horizontal 20 x [L1 L2 L3 N PE] 1SNK159001R0000 173.00
MC812
MC812 marker card - contains 30 blank 8mm x 12mm tags (white)
[pack size = 22]
1SNK160000R0000 114.40
MC812PA
MC812PA marker card - contains 100 blank 6 x 12mm tags (white)
[pack size =20]
1SNK169999R0000 149.56
MC812PA MC812PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [1->10] 1SNK160011R0000 208.00
MC812PA MC812PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [11->20] 1SNK160021R0000 208.00
MC812PA MC812PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [21->30] 1SNK160031R0000 208.00
MC812PA MC812PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [31->40] 1SNK160041R0000 208.00
MC812PA MC812PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [41->50] 1SNK160051R0000 208.00
MC812PA MC812PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [51->60] 1SNK160061R0000 208.00
MC812PA MC812PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [61->70] 1SNK160071R0000 208.00
MC812PA MC812PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [71->80] 1SNK160081R0000 208.00
MC812PA MC812PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [91->100] 1SNK160101R0000 208.00